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FORWARD VOLTAGE @20mA
FORWARD CURRENT

LED SPECS

LUMINOUS INTENSITY @ 20mA
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A 20373 New Release 12/12/11 rc

4.50
[.177 in].65

[.026 in]

6.10
[.240 in]

3.50
[.138 in]

3.00
[.118 in]

6.00
[.236 in]

.80
[.031 in]

7.80
[.307 in]

5.60
[.220 in]

1.85
[.073 in]

4.20
[.165 in]

n.80
[.031 in]

2 PLS

10.00
[.394 in]

8.00
[.315 in]( ).30

[.012 in]
.50

[.020 in]

10.00
[.394 in]

8.00
[.315 in]( )

4.04
[.159 in]

2.90
[.114 in]

COLOR MARK
ON CATHODE LEAD

CATHODE
SIDE

BLUE
LED

4 3

NOTES:
 1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM [INCH]
 2. GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X=±0.4
                                      X.XX=±0.25
 3. CONTACT RATING: 50mA @ 12VDC
 4. CONTACT RESISTANCE: 100 mW MAX.
 5. INSULATION RESISTANCE: 100MW MIN @ 500VDC.
 6. OPERATING FORCE: 260 `50gf
 7. TRAVEL: 0.2 ` 0.1mm
 8. OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -25~C TO + 70~C
 9. OPEREATING LIFE: 200,000 CYCLES
 10. LED: BLUE
 11.     DENOTES CRITICAL PARAMETERS
 12. 2002/95/EC (ROHS) COMPLIANT
 13. PARTS TO BE PACKAGED IN TAPE & REEL, 450 PIECES PER REEL
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